Made For Apple 20W Wall Charger Kit
SKU: TETRKITPD20LIGW
Wall charger and cable to power your iPhone and iPad at home, on the train or at the hotel
CHARGE ANYWHERE
Whether you're at home, on the train or in a hotel, you can use the kit, which includes a Power Delivery wall charger  and a
USB-C to Lightning cable, to quickly power up your iPhone or iPad.
The widely used European plug and extremely compact size make the charger convenient and versatile for travelling.
FAST CHARGING
The wall charger delivers 20W power: in about 45 minutes, the drained battery of an iPhone will be back up to almost 100%.
SAFETY
The cable and charger are Made For Apple certified. The two accessories therefore meet the production standards and
performance required by Apple. Safe power transfer, with no overheating or short circuiting of your iPhone or iPad .
KEY FEATURES:
A “Made-for-Apple” device: this accessory is made to support Apple devices and is certified by the manufacturer to meet
the performance standards set by Apple.
European plug
A USB-C port with 20 Watt Power Delivery (PD) that enables ultrafast charging of your device to 100% in just 45 minutes
1m long charging, data transfer and sync cable with USB-C and Lightning Made For Apple connectors
Ultrafast charging
WHAT'S INCLUDED:
Ultrafast 20 Watt charger
Cable with USB-C and Lightning Made For Apple connectors
Made For Apple 20W Wall Charger Kit
SKU: TETRKITPD20LIGW
Technical data
Input: 100 - 250 VAC
Output: PD 20 Watt - Type-C
Connector: Type C
Plug type: European
Technology: Power Delivery 20W
Connector 1: Lightning
Connector 2: Type-C
Charging type: Power Delivery
Input voltage: 100 - 250 VAC / 50-60 Hz
Color: white
EAN: 8018417340673
SKU: TETRKITPD20LIGW
Weight: 15 g
Maximum output power: 20 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 210 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 95 g
Width Inner: 180 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 450 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 690 g
Width Master: 390 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 210 mm
Weight Master: 6110 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it